
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293012076 EDUARDO ZAMLUTI DE OLIVEIRA 04/06/2010 GRUPO 1 32 48 80 3 Reclassificado

293003973 JUAN OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA 24/09/2008 GRUPO 1 40 32 72 4 Reclassificado

293008301 MARCIO JUNIOR DA SILVA 14/10/2008 GRUPO 2 32 48 80 4 Reclassificado

293006557 AMANDA ELIS ARAUJO DA SILVA 07/05/2008 GRUPO 2 40 36 76 5 Reclassificado

293002039 GABRIELLA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 18/06/2007 GRUPO 3 16 32 48 2 Reclassificado

293000731 MATHEUS FORTES SOBRINHO 12/02/2009 GRUPO 4 52 32 84 4 Reclassificado

293008903 YURI LARCHER CASTELO BRANCO 15/12/2008 GRUPO 4 40 44 84 5 Reclassificado

293001125 BIANCA DA SILVA BERION 04/10/2008 GRUPO 6 40 36 76 4 Reclassificado

293003265 CARLOS EDUARDO BORGES CARVALHO 09/07/2008 GRUPO 6 44 28 72 5 Reclassificado

293015110 ISABELLY DA CRUZ ALMEIDA 03/02/2009 GRUPO 6 40 32 72 6 Reclassificado

293008240 BEATRIZ EUZÉBIO GONÇALVES 26/05/2008 GRUPO 8 48 36 84 4 Reclassificado

293005357 LÍVIA MARIA DE SOUZA CAMPOS 15/05/2008 GRUPO 8 40 44 84 5 Reclassificado

293000195 AYRON DOUGLAS PARREIRA DE SOUSA 13/08/2009 GRUPO 8 44 36 80 6 Reclassificado

293002530 GABRIEL CANDIDO SOARES 01/12/2008 GRUPO 9 48 48 96 18 Reclassificado

293010667 IGOR DE SOUZA GOMES 18/01/2009 GRUPO 9 48 48 96 19 Reclassificado

293007197 PETRUS PRAZERES DALBOSCO 17/04/2009 GRUPO 9 48 48 96 20 Reclassificado

293010019 JULIA AFONSO SALOMÃO 01/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 52 96 21 Reclassificado

293008037 JOÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES MARTINS 25/08/2008 GRUPO 1 36 36 72 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013284 LIZ MARIA DA COSTA TACON FERREIRA 26/08/2008 GRUPO 1 36 28 64 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006279 SAMUEL SANTOS DE LIMA 03/09/2008 GRUPO 1 24 40 64 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014082 YASMIN VITÓRIA AMBROSIO NOBREGA 30/03/2009 GRUPO 1 24 40 64 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013125 JHOSEF ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 05/08/2009 GRUPO 1 40 20 60 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015607 ISABELI PEREIRA XAVIER RAMOS 21/09/2008 GRUPO 1 32 28 60 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008798 GUILHERME SANTOS GOMES 04/12/2008 GRUPO 1 28 24 52 11 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003931 LUCAS LEONARDO DA SILVA FARIA 08/05/2008 GRUPO 1 20 32 52 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010528 LUARA MARTINS NOGUEIRA 14/06/2008 GRUPO 1 24 20 44 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000741 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SALES 06/10/2008 GRUPO 2 36 40 76 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004930 CELINA VITÓRIA ALMEIDA LOPES 29/08/2008 GRUPO 2 44 28 72 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012006 ROGER MATHEUS MARTINS MARIANO 30/12/2008 GRUPO 2 40 32 72 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005355 MARIA LUIZA SENA MACEDO 15/07/2008 GRUPO 2 36 36 72 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006467 DANIEL DA SILVA VALVA 26/11/2008 GRUPO 2 36 36 72 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005806 HELOYSA BITTENCOURT MARTINS 16/04/2008 GRUPO 2 32 40 72 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011176 ADRIELLY DUARTE DE ANDRADE SILVA 22/02/2006 GRUPO 2 40 28 68 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013506 DAN HENRIQUE GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 23/09/2005 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005836 ANA KAUANY RODRIGUES COELHO BORGES 05/05/2008 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006967 ALECSIA KARENN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 21/02/2009 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002098 ALEXANDRE RICARDO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS 21/11/2009 GRUPO 2 32 36 68 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004886 SARAH DA SILVA ALVES 29/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28 40 68 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000353 JOÃO PEDRO WANDSCHEER SANT ANA 17/01/2009 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001907 MARCOS VINÍCIOS DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 17/02/2009 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012377 ALLYSON LUIZ MIRANDA DA SILVA 08/11/2008 GRUPO 2 32 32 64 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002230 KAMILLY CRISTINA FERREIRA DE SOUZA AMBROSIO 01/08/2008 GRUPO 2 32 28 60 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007737 EDUARDA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 17/01/2009 GRUPO 2 32 28 60 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013015 STHEPHANY FRANCISCO CARVALHO 26/02/2009 GRUPO 2 32 28 60 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003951 PEROLA SILVEIRA PAES 11/03/2009 GRUPO 2 32 28 60 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015409 SAMUEL TEIXEIRA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 2 28 32 60 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004888 SOFIA TAVARES PEDROSA 03/09/2008 GRUPO 2 24 36 60 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004653 KAIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 28/11/2008 GRUPO 2 24 36 60 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006505 EDUARDA APARECIDA ALCANTARA DA SILVA 25/03/2009 GRUPO 2 24 36 60 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003953 KAYQUE FERREIRA IONES PEIXOTO 16/01/2008 GRUPO 2 32 24 56 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006461 GABRIEL FERREIRA FIDELIS DA SILVA 19/11/2008 GRUPO 2 32 24 56 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006486 YURI GABRIEL CATTA PRETA SOUZA 06/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000685 JOÃO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 12/12/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004366 MARIA RITA DE OLIVEIRA QUETEZ 28/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004903 MATHEUS DINIZ FIDELIS DE MORAES 08/12/2006 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003605 MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA SANTOS 18/09/2008 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008021 GIOVANNA VITÓRIA APOLINÁRIO LOPES 31/03/2009 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008692 GIULIA SILVA PROCÓPIO 15/07/2008 GRUPO 2 20 32 52 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000275 PEDRO HENRIQUE DIAS CAROTTA ABREU 25/11/2008 GRUPO 2 20 32 52 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004880 KEVEN DA ROCHA FERREIRA SOUZA 17/09/2008 GRUPO 2 20 28 48 39 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293014821 AMANDA DE SOUZA RAMOS 15/02/2009 GRUPO 2 16 32 48 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004831 ANA CLARA VIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 08/03/2007 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007591 GIOVANNA KISTNER PEREIRA 11/12/2008 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006496 GEISA OTOGALI DA SILVA 13/12/2008 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012773 SAMUEL GOMES COSTA 17/12/2007 GRUPO 2 16 28 44 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000075 EMANUELLY ROSA NASCIMENTO 30/11/2007 GRUPO 2 20 20 40 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004225 ERYK CRUZ DA SILVA SALES 17/03/2008 GRUPO 2 20 20 40 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006480 KEYLA VITORIA DE MORAES TEIXEIRA 11/01/2007 GRUPO 2 12 28 40 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011916 LUANE TRINDADE SOARES 10/05/2008 GRUPO 4 48 32 80 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006419 SARA DELESPOSTIS NASCIMENTO 07/11/2008 GRUPO 4 48 32 80 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000730 JÚLIA FERNANDES OLIVEIRA 27/11/2008 GRUPO 4 44 36 80 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012647 LEONARDO FERNANDES VARGAS DA SILVA 09/03/2009 GRUPO 4 40 40 80 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004881 NICOLAS MAIA PORTES 13/05/2008 GRUPO 4 36 44 80 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000782 ANA CAROLINA MIRANDA MAGALHÃES 06/01/2009 GRUPO 4 36 44 80 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012753 ANA BEATRIZ CORRÊA BRANDÃO 11/09/2007 GRUPO 4 40 36 76 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002465 BERNARDO BRANT SANCHES 27/02/2009 GRUPO 4 40 36 76 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001164 LUCAS PIRES LIMA GUEDES 15/02/2008 GRUPO 4 40 32 72 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000700 TAMIRES RENNER BRITTO GUIMARÃES 02/05/2008 GRUPO 4 36 36 72 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012385 DEBORA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO LABIO 08/11/2008 GRUPO 4 36 32 68 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001556 OLLAVO NERY PINHEIRO 28/01/2009 GRUPO 4 28 40 68 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013106 PEDRO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 15/08/2007 GRUPO 4 32 32 64 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003247 ANA CLARA MARTINS MOREIRA 21/04/2008 GRUPO 4 40 20 60 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002643 JHÚLYA DOS SANTOS DEODORO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 05/08/2008 GRUPO 4 28 32 60 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004849 WASHINGTON JUNIOR ARAUJO VERTELO DE OLIVEIRA 27/02/2009 GRUPO 4 24 36 60 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014564 JOÃO ANTÔNIO SILVA AMARAL 11/02/2009 GRUPO 4 28 28 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006883 LUCAS NASCIMENTO GENARO 22/04/2008 GRUPO 4 24 32 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005130 GABRIEL NOCELI LOPES 25/07/2008 GRUPO 4 20 36 56 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007182 NICOLLI SAKAMOTO CUNHA DO CARMO 17/01/2007 GRUPO 4 12 44 56 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006414 RYCHARD LOPES ALVES DE BARROS 28/12/2008 GRUPO 4 28 24 52 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012616 SARAH DE PAULA RODRIGUES 16/11/2008 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013397 EMILLI DA SILVA SALVADOR 07/09/2007 GRUPO 4 20 32 52 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001620 NICOLLE RIBEIRO ALVES 14/12/2007 GRUPO 4 32 16 48 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004887 MARIA EDUARDA MIGUEL KAISER BORGES MATHIAS 14/09/2008 GRUPO 4 16 28 44 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003956 GABRIEL COSTA DA CRUZ 11/05/2008 GRUPO 4 20 16 36 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007534 LUCAS GOMES PAVAN FRAGOSO 29/01/2007 GRUPO 4 8 24 32 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002105 GUSTAVO FIGUEIREDO FERREIRA 11/11/2008 GRUPO 6 32 40 72 7 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006614 JOÃO DANIEL DOS ANJOS DA CONCEIÇÃO ALVES 03/01/2009 GRUPO 6 32 40 72 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002840 GUILHERMY FERNANDO MARQUES DA SILVA 20/06/2008 GRUPO 6 32 36 68 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006624 EVERTON DA SILVA SANTOS 31/01/2009 GRUPO 6 32 36 68 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008229 NICOLAS GOMES DE ALCÂNTARA DA CONCEIÇÃO 19/03/2009 GRUPO 6 28 36 64 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001547 BRYAN MAXWELL MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 16/04/2008 GRUPO 6 24 40 64 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015181 JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA ALVES 19/12/2006 GRUPO 6 28 32 60 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009126 RAFAEL SIMOES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 22/07/2008 GRUPO 6 28 28 56 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007446 EDUARDO ANTUNES VICTORIO 27/01/2009 GRUPO 6 28 24 52 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003084 KAYKI DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 15/10/2008 GRUPO 6 20 32 52 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013387 YASMIN MACEDO DE SOUZA 06/05/2008 GRUPO 6 24 24 48 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008477 GABRIELY VITÓRIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 20/10/2009 GRUPO 6 24 24 48 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013929 ISABELLA DE SOUZA SILVA 04/12/2008 GRUPO 6 20 28 48 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000505 YASMIN DE CASTRO CAMPOS 12/10/2008 GRUPO 6 24 20 44 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007722 KAIKY DO NASCIMENTO LOUREIRO 30/05/2008 GRUPO 6 20 24 44 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013528 LARISSA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS RAMOS 12/08/2008 GRUPO 6 20 24 44 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001590 RHAUL FERREIRA 22/01/2009 GRUPO 6 16 28 44 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009006 JOÃO GOMES MENEGATI 16/06/2007 GRUPO 8 40 40 80 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004584 VICTOR HUGO JUNGER RODRIGUES 02/04/2008 GRUPO 8 40 40 80 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010168 RYAN CAMARGO TEIXEIRA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 8 40 40 80 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008659 WENDY IARA DE SOUZA LUCAS 13/08/2008 GRUPO 8 48 28 76 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014135 MATHEUS COSTA MIRANDA DE CARVALHO 27/08/2008 GRUPO 8 40 36 76 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013834 HENRIQUE NUNES BORGES 15/12/2008 GRUPO 8 40 36 76 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008658 PEDRO HENRIQUE MONTENEGRO CARVALHO 19/04/2008 GRUPO 8 40 32 72 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008266 ENZO PIRES VIMERCATI 05/05/2008 GRUPO 8 32 40 72 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006272 PAULO ARTHUR FRANCISCO PACHECO BATISTA RAMOS 16/09/2008 GRUPO 8 28 44 72 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012634 MATHEUS FERNANDES ALMEIDA 24/01/2009 GRUPO 8 36 32 68 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005025 PAULO JUNIOR SILVA DE ALMEIDA 12/07/2008 GRUPO 8 32 32 64 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004281 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA KNUST DE MATOS 07/05/2008 GRUPO 8 28 32 60 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004511 EMANUELLE LOURENÇO BITENCOURT 13/07/2009 GRUPO 8 28 32 60 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003097 ISAAC SILVA BARROS 20/01/2009 GRUPO 8 24 36 60 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006077 LUIZ FERNANDO FERNANDES OLIVEIRA 22/09/2007 GRUPO 8 24 32 56 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009066 LÍVIA RODRIGUES THEODORO 25/02/2009 GRUPO 8 28 24 52 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000177 LADY JANE MARTINS DE SOUZA FROTTÉ 03/12/2007 GRUPO 8 24 28 52 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007027 DANIEL RIBEIRO PAZ 08/01/2009 GRUPO 8 20 32 52 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011817 DAVI DE OLIVEIRA BARROS 28/01/2008 GRUPO 8 24 24 48 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007312 LUIZ FELIPE EMILIANO LOURENÇO 14/03/2009 GRUPO 8 12 32 44 26 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293013542 GIULIA MONTEIRO DE CASTRO LOPES 23/10/2008 GRUPO 9 56 36 92 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000371 JOÃO VICTOR AGUIAR DIAS 03/12/2008 GRUPO 9 52 40 92 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013718 ARTHUR GIVISIEZ DOS SANTOS 01/12/2008 GRUPO 9 48 44 92 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014188 SARAH BARBOSA CASSIANO RIBEIRO STOCCO 24/04/2009 GRUPO 9 44 48 92 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012422 PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 29/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 52 92 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012473 JOSE LUCAS DUARTE DA SILVA 11/03/2009 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013367 JÚLIA ALVES MEDEIROS 08/04/2009 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004873 ANA LUIZA SILVA DE MOURA SANTOS 15/04/2009 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000607 PABLO SINGULANO CARVALHO 04/08/2008 GRUPO 9 44 44 88 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005979 GABRIELA DE PAIVA BARBOSA DA CRUZ 10/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 44 88 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004986 DANIEL CANDIDO SOARES 01/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 44 88 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007871 ISADORA NUNES DIAS 02/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 44 88 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010390 ARTHUR CONTEIRO TRINDADE 29/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 44 88 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011189 RAFAEL HALLEY KOCHEM VIEIRA 14/02/2006 GRUPO 9 40 48 88 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000731 MATHEUS FORTES SOBRINHO 12/02/2009 GRUPO 9 52 32 84 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008240 BEATRIZ EUZÉBIO GONÇALVES 26/05/2008 GRUPO 9 48 36 84 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005136 ALEX JORGE DE SOUZA FILHO 14/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010963 GUSTAVO BARBOSA CASTRO 28/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006459 RYAN DE SÁ REIS 07/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005357 LÍVIA MARIA DE SOUZA CAMPOS 15/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008903 YURI LARCHER CASTELO BRANCO 15/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000828 DAVI DA SILVA ABREU 17/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010239 ARTHUR TOLLEDO DE OLIVEIRA ESPERANÇA 26/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004147 DAVI VITOR LIZARDO 21/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011916 LUANE TRINDADE SOARES 10/05/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006981 ANA CAROLINA MANOEL BOTELHO 05/09/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006419 SARA DELESPOSTIS NASCIMENTO 07/11/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000730 JÚLIA FERNANDES OLIVEIRA 27/11/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000195 AYRON DOUGLAS PARREIRA DE SOUSA 13/08/2009 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000239 MIRYAN GUERRA MONÇÃO 16/11/2009 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009006 JOÃO GOMES MENEGATI 16/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004584 VICTOR HUGO JUNGER RODRIGUES 02/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010168 RYAN CAMARGO TEIXEIRA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012647 LEONARDO FERNANDES VARGAS DA SILVA 09/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004881 NICOLAS MAIA PORTES 13/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003273 JOÃO ELIAS ANDRADE MARTINS 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 57 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003355 GUILHERME BARBOSA TINOCO 10/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000782 ANA CAROLINA MIRANDA MAGALHÃES 06/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008737 VICTOR AUGUSTO LINS DE OLIVEIRA DAMIÃO 19/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002475 VÍTOR AMERICO GOMES 21/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000037 GABRIEL DE MATTOS BRANDÃO 30/09/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008301 MARCIO JUNIOR DA SILVA 14/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32 48 80 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012076 EDUARDO ZAMLUTI DE OLIVEIRA 04/06/2010 GRUPO 9 32 48 80 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008659 WENDY IARA DE SOUZA LUCAS 13/08/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012556 ANNA LUIZA MIRANDA FEIJÓ 10/02/2009 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012382 GIOVANA AKEMI HIRAYAMA BOTELHO 21/03/2009 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014813 LAURA FADUL DE OLIVEIRA 19/11/2009 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004459 HUGO MEIRA MAIA 09/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000537 JOÃO FELIPE NOGUEIRA DE ATHAYDE 18/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012753 ANA BEATRIZ CORRÊA BRANDÃO 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008079 ERIC BECKER FOUREAUX 02/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000654 ANNA LUCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA GALDINO 05/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006557 AMANDA ELIS ARAUJO DA SILVA 07/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 74 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014135 MATHEUS COSTA MIRANDA DE CARVALHO 27/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006196 PEDRO PAULO BARRETO ROMERO 30/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001125 BIANCA DA SILVA BERION 04/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013834 HENRIQUE NUNES BORGES 15/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002465 BERNARDO BRANT SANCHES 27/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014727 LUCAS GABRIELL MOTA DE MOURA 17/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000741 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SALES 06/10/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 81 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013733 JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA AGUIAR 19/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007141 NICHOLAS DE OLIVEIRA BERTUSSIO 09/06/2008 GRUPO 9 24 52 76 83 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003265 CARLOS EDUARDO BORGES CARVALHO 09/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004930 CELINA VITÓRIA ALMEIDA LOPES 29/08/2008 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002650 DAVI DA SILVA ESMERALDO 18/01/2009 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001408 MATEUS MEDEIROS SILVA CHAGAS 31/03/2009 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001164 LUCAS PIRES LIMA GUEDES 15/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008658 PEDRO HENRIQUE MONTENEGRO CARVALHO 19/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003973 JUAN OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA 24/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012006 ROGER MATHEUS MARTINS MARIANO 30/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015110 ISABELLY DA CRUZ ALMEIDA 03/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000700 TAMIRES RENNER BRITTO GUIMARÃES 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 93 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293001730 BRYAN LEANDRO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 05/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 94 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005355 MARIA LUIZA SENA MACEDO 15/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008037 JOÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES MARTINS 25/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006467 DANIEL DA SILVA VALVA 26/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002952 PEDRO GAUDENCIO PEREIRA GONÇALVES 02/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012942 NICOLLY CRISTINE DO NASCIMENTO HUEBRA 09/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005806 HELOYSA BITTENCOURT MARTINS 16/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008266 ENZO PIRES VIMERCATI 05/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008873 TALES DOS SANTOS 28/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002105 GUSTAVO FIGUEIREDO FERREIRA 11/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006614 JOÃO DANIEL DOS ANJOS DA CONCEIÇÃO ALVES 03/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009770 EDUARDO SILVA DOS REIS LIMA 20/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006272 PAULO ARTHUR FRANCISCO PACHECO BATISTA RAMOS 16/09/2008 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011176 ADRIELLY DUARTE DE ANDRADE SILVA 22/02/2006 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015126 KAUAN FERREIRA AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA 03/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013506 DAN HENRIQUE GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 23/09/2005 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005836 ANA KAUANY RODRIGUES COELHO BORGES 05/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012385 DEBORA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO LABIO 08/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012634 MATHEUS FERNANDES ALMEIDA 24/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006967 ALECSIA KARENN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 21/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000509 NÍCOLAS CAMARGO FURTADO 18/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002840 GUILHERMY FERNANDO MARQUES DA SILVA 20/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013356 PEDRO NEVES NUNES RODRIGUES 09/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006624 EVERTON DA SILVA SANTOS 31/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002098 ALEXANDRE RICARDO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS 21/11/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013023 GABRIEL ROCHA DE SOUZA 14/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004886 SARAH DA SILVA ALVES 29/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001556 OLLAVO NERY PINHEIRO 28/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012241 CATERINA PEREIRA FODDIS 27/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24 44 68 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013712 ADAM GUSMÃO KOZLOWASKI DE MELLO 18/11/2009 GRUPO 9 24 44 68 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013284 LIZ MARIA DA COSTA TACON FERREIRA 26/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000353 JOÃO PEDRO WANDSCHEER SANT ANA 17/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006033 LARA LEAL DUTRA MAZÃO 30/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003416 BEATRIZ AMBROSIO DA COSTA 31/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001907 MARCOS VINÍCIOS DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 17/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005032 MANUELLA FERREIRA PAULA NOGUEIRA 11/08/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 129 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293013106 PEDRO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 15/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015222 DANTE NUNES DIAS 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013492 THAILA DA SILVA VIVIANI 04/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005025 PAULO JUNIOR SILVA DE ALMEIDA 12/07/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012377 ALLYSON LUIZ MIRANDA DA SILVA 08/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002915 JOYCE GUIMARÃES JULIANE ARAÚJO 12/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002758 OTÁVIO RODGER NETTO 04/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008229 NICOLAS GOMES DE ALCÂNTARA DA CONCEIÇÃO 19/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015673 SARAH HELOISE PEREIRA SILVA 26/09/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001547 BRYAN MAXWELL MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 16/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006279 SAMUEL SANTOS DE LIMA 03/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 140 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014082 YASMIN VITÓRIA AMBROSIO NOBREGA 30/03/2009 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003247 ANA CLARA MARTINS MOREIRA 21/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40 20 60 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013125 JHOSEF ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 05/08/2009 GRUPO 9 40 20 60 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010884 MIGUEL ANGELO GOMES 14/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 24 60 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002230 KAMILLY CRISTINA FERREIRA DE SOUZA AMBROSIO 01/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009641 SOFIA FONTES BREVES 09/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015607 ISABELI PEREIRA XAVIER RAMOS 21/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007737 EDUARDA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 17/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013015 STHEPHANY FRANCISCO CARVALHO 26/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003951 PEROLA SILVEIRA PAES 11/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015181 JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA ALVES 19/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010373 KAYKE VIEIRA DE SOUZA COSTA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004281 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA KNUST DE MATOS 07/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 153 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002643 JHÚLYA DOS SANTOS DEODORO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 05/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015409 SAMUEL TEIXEIRA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004511 EMANUELLE LOURENÇO BITENCOURT 13/07/2009 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004888 SOFIA TAVARES PEDROSA 03/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004653 KAIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 28/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003097 ISAAC SILVA BARROS 20/01/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004849 WASHINGTON JUNIOR ARAUJO VERTELO DE OLIVEIRA 27/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006505 EDUARDA APARECIDA ALCANTARA DA SILVA 25/03/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002596 FELIPE SALAMARGO PINHO 09/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003953 KAYQUE FERREIRA IONES PEIXOTO 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005599 MARCELO HENRIQUE CARVALHO GODINHO 24/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006461 GABRIEL FERREIRA FIDELIS DA SILVA 19/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 165 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293013482 ERIC NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 21/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 166 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009126 RAFAEL SIMOES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 22/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006486 YURI GABRIEL CATTA PRETA SOUZA 06/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000685 JOÃO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 12/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014564 JOÃO ANTÔNIO SILVA AMARAL 11/02/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006077 LUIZ FERNANDO FERNANDES OLIVEIRA 22/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006883 LUCAS NASCIMENTO GENARO 22/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 172 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005130 GABRIEL NOCELI LOPES 25/07/2008 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 173 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007182 NICOLLI SAKAMOTO CUNHA DO CARMO 17/01/2007 GRUPO 9 12 44 56 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004366 MARIA RITA DE OLIVEIRA QUETEZ 28/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 175 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008798 GUILHERME SANTOS GOMES 04/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006414 RYCHARD LOPES ALVES DE BARROS 28/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007446 EDUARDO ANTUNES VICTORIO 27/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 178 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009066 LÍVIA RODRIGUES THEODORO 25/02/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 179 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004903 MATHEUS DINIZ FIDELIS DE MORAES 08/12/2006 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000177 LADY JANE MARTINS DE SOUZA FROTTÉ 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 181 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003605 MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA SANTOS 18/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 182 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012616 SARAH DE PAULA RODRIGUES 16/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 183 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008021 GIOVANNA VITÓRIA APOLINÁRIO LOPES 31/03/2009 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 184 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013397 EMILLI DA SILVA SALVADOR 07/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 185 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014877 LUCAS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 26/04/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 186 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003931 LUCAS LEONARDO DA SILVA FARIA 08/05/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 187 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008692 GIULIA SILVA PROCÓPIO 15/07/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 188 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003084 KAYKI DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 15/10/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 189 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000275 PEDRO HENRIQUE DIAS CAROTTA ABREU 25/11/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 190 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007027 DANIEL RIBEIRO PAZ 08/01/2009 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 191 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001620 NICOLLE RIBEIRO ALVES 14/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32 16 48 192 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009375 ANA LIVIA SILVA DE MENEZES ALVES 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 16 48 193 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000144 HELENA MERCEDES FONSECA CARVALHO 22/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 16 48 194 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011817 DAVI DE OLIVEIRA BARROS 28/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 195 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013387 YASMIN MACEDO DE SOUZA 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 196 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011717 CAUÃ DE ALMEIDA OSÓRIO 25/07/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 197 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013483 BRYAN NOGUEIRA SANTOS 21/01/2009 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 198 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008477 GABRIELY VITÓRIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 20/10/2009 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 199 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004880 KEVEN DA ROCHA FERREIRA SOUZA 17/09/2008 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 200 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013929 ISABELLA DE SOUZA SILVA 04/12/2008 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 201 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293002039 GABRIELLA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 18/06/2007 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 202 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014821 AMANDA DE SOUZA RAMOS 15/02/2009 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 203 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013254 CARLOS EDUARDO ARANTES E SILVA BATALHA 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 16 44 204 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004831 ANA CLARA VIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 08/03/2007 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 205 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010528 LUARA MARTINS NOGUEIRA 14/06/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 206 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000505 YASMIN DE CASTRO CAMPOS 12/10/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 207 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007591 GIOVANNA KISTNER PEREIRA 11/12/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 208 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006496 GEISA OTOGALI DA SILVA 13/12/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 209 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007722 KAIKY DO NASCIMENTO LOUREIRO 30/05/2008 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 210 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013528 LARISSA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS RAMOS 12/08/2008 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 211 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012773 SAMUEL GOMES COSTA 17/12/2007 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 212 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004887 MARIA EDUARDA MIGUEL KAISER BORGES MATHIAS 14/09/2008 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 213 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001590 RHAUL FERREIRA 22/01/2009 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 214 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007312 LUIZ FELIPE EMILIANO LOURENÇO 14/03/2009 GRUPO 9 12 32 44 215 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000075 EMANUELLY ROSA NASCIMENTO 30/11/2007 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 216 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004225 ERYK CRUZ DA SILVA SALES 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 217 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006480 KEYLA VITORIA DE MORAES TEIXEIRA 11/01/2007 GRUPO 9 12 28 40 218 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003956 GABRIEL COSTA DA CRUZ 11/05/2008 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 219 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007534 LUCAS GOMES PAVAN FRAGOSO 29/01/2007 GRUPO 9 8 24 32 220 Aguardando Reclassificação
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